Consideration to approve Resolution No. R61-2019 

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF KUNA, IDAHO 
AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR TO EXECUTE AND THE CLERK TO 
ATTEST TO THE PRESSURIZED IRRIGATION REIMBURSEMENT 
AGREEMENT WITH SELECT DEVELOPMENT AND CONTRACTING 
LLC, IN THE AMOUNT OF NINETEEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED 
THIRTY-SEVEN DOLLARS AND 00/100 ($19,337.00). 

3. Consideration to approve Resolution No. R62-2019 

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF KUNA, IDAHO 
AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR TO EXECUTE AND THE CLERK TO 
ATTEST TO THE WATER REIMBURSEMENT AGREEMENT WITH 
SELECT DEVELOPMENT AND CONTRACTING LLC, IN THE AMOUNT 
OF TWENTY-ONE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FORTY DOLLARS AND 
00/100 ($21,940.00). 

4. Consideration to approve Resolution No. R63-2019 

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF KUNA, IDAHO 
AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR TO EXECUTE AND THE CLERK TO 
ATTEST TO THE SEWER LINE REIMBURSEMENT AGREEMENT WITH 
SELECT DEVELOPMENT AND CONTRACTING LLC, IN THE AMOUNT 
OF FIFTY-EIGHT THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-THREE 
DOLLARS AND 96/100 ($58,353.96).  

5. Consideration to approve Resolution No. R66-2019 

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF KUNA, IDAHO 
AUTHORIZING THE DEED OF PUBLIC UTILITIES EASEMENTS GRANT 
AND CONVEYANCE OF UTILITY PIPELINES AND GRANTEE 
ACCEPTANCE FROM VIPER INVESTMENTS, LLC.